
LOT 6 BLOCK B DEERHAVEN S/D UNRE
COMM SW COR OF W1/2 OF SE1/4, RU
343.74 FT, N 320 FT FOR POB, CON

ROBERTS GARY L/ROBERTS ANNA M
183 SE SULTON LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

13-4S-17-08335-049

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

13417.010 1.00/

04/29/2025 MLU

04/13/2017 DF 1.04 11,000 0 0 11,000

STANDARD
3

29,396
8,000
11,000
48,396
27,026
21,370

HX HB 21,370
0

48,396
0

48,396

0593/0192 5/01/1986 WD Q V 16,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

0567/0509 6/01/1985 WD Q V 5,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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XFOB:2:1: CRAN MH

BLDG:1:1: CRAN MH

HX Base Yr

183 SE SULTON LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,273 96.2100 57.73 73,490 1983 1983 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1260

BAS 1,260 100 1,260 29,096

UOP 52 25 13 300

1,312 1,273 29,396

BAS= W53 S24 E34 UOP= S5 E8 N8 W4 S3 W4$ E4 N3 E4 S3 E11
N24$.

BAS

53

24

34 4

3

4

3

11

24

UOP5

8

8

4

3

4

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 14 27 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,000

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 RSF/MH160.00 284.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 11,000


